Williamsport - Lycoming (17701)

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

Eastern Alliance Insurance Group

PO Box 83777

Lancaster, PA 17608-3777

(717) 396-7095
(855) 533-3444

1. If you suffer a work-related injury, your employer or its insurance company must pay for reasonable surgical and medical services and
supplies, orthopedic appliances and prosthesis, including training in their use.

2. In order to ensure that your medical treatment will be paid for by your employer or the insurance company, you must select from one of the

following health care providers:

3. You must continue to visit one of the physicians listed below, if you need treatment, for ninety (90) days from the date of your first visit.

4. If one of the persons below refers you to another licensed specialist, your employer or their insurer will pay the bill for these services.

5. After this ninety- (90) day period, if you still need treatment and your employer has provided a list as set forth below, you may choose to go
to another health care provider for treatment. You should notify your employer of this action within five days of your visit to said provider.

6. If a physician on the list prescribes invasive surgery, you may obtain a second opinion from any physician of your choice. If the second
opinion is different than the listed physician’s opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the second opinion
must contain a specific and detailed treatment plan. If you choose the second opinion, the procedures in that opinion must be performed by
one of the physicians on the list for the first ninety- (90) days. Therefore, in this situation, the employee may be required to treat with an
employer designated provider for up to 180 days.

7. If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure assistance from a hospital, physician, or health care provider of your choice for
your work-related injury. However, when the emergency is resolved, you must seek treatment from a provider listed below.

PLEASE CALL EASTERN ALLIANCE’S SCHEDULING SERVICES TOLL FREE AT
1-855-572-3926 FOR ASSISTANCE IN SCHEDULING PHYSICAL/OCCUPATIONAL
THERAPY OR CHIROPRACTIC REHABILITIATION OR SEND THE REFERRAL FORM TO

Name

Disa, Inc

The Work Center at Lock Haven

Sun Orthopaedics of Evangelical

Brian Allen Batman

UPMC Susquehanna Health Orthopedics

Surgical Specialists of Evangelical

The Eye Center of Central Pennsylvania

KeyScripts
KeyScripts

MedRisk

One Call Care Management
One Call Care Management

Carlisle Medical, Inc.

easternreferrals@medrisknet.com

Address

2605 Reach Rd
Williamsport, PA 17701

610 High Street Lower Level
Lock Haven, PA 17745

435 River Ave Ste 2
Williamsport, PA 17701

1705 Warren Ave Ste 101
Williamsport, PA 17701

25 Lystra Rogers Dr
Lewisburg, PA 17837

435 River Ave
Williamsport, PA 17701

Call Toll Free for Closest Location
Call Toll Free for Closest Location

Call Toll Free for Scheduling

Call Toll Free for Closest Location
Call Toll Free for Closest Location

Call Toll Free for Closest Location

Prepared for you by MedRisk

Scheduling
570-327-8790

570-893-5510

570-524-4446

570-321-2020

570-523-3290

866-995-3937

1-866-446-2848
1-866-446-2848

1-855-572-3926

1-866-695-3265
1-866-695-3265

1-800-553-1783

Area of Specialty

Occupational Medicine

Occupational Medicine

Orthopedics

Orthopedics

General Surgery

Ophthalmology

Pharmacy
Durable Medical Equipment

Physical and Occupational
Therapy Chiropractic Care

MRI
Durable Medical Equipment

Durable Medical Equipment


mailto:easternreferrals@medrisknet.com



