Williamsport - Lycoming (17701)

NOTICE TO EMPLOYEES IN CASE OF WORK-RELATED INJURIES

Eastern Alliance Insurance Group PO Box 83777 Lancaster, PA 17608-3777 (717) 396-7095 (855) 533-3444

- 1. If you suffer a work-related injury, your employer or its insurance company must pay for reasonable surgical and medical services and supplies, orthopedic appliances and prosthesis, including training in their use.
- 2. In order to ensure that your medical treatment will be paid for by your employer or the insurance company, you must select from one of the following health care providers:
- 3. You must continue to visit one of the physicians listed below, if you need treatment, for ninety (90) days from the date of your first visit.
- 4. If one of the persons below refers you to another licensed specialist, your employer or their insurer will pay the bill for these services.
- 5. After this ninety- (90) day period, if you still need treatment and your employer has provided a list as set forth below, you may choose to go to another health care provider for treatment. You should notify your employer of this action within five days of your visit to said provider.
- 6. If a physician on the list prescribes invasive surgery, you may obtain a second opinion from any physician of your choice. If the second opinion is different than the listed physician's opinion, you may determine which course of treatment to follow; however, the second opinion must contain a specific and detailed treatment plan. If you choose the second opinion, the procedures in that opinion must be performed by one of the physicians on the list for the first ninety- (90) days. Therefore, in this situation, the employee may be required to treat with an employer designated provider for up to 180 days.
- 7. If you are faced with a medical emergency, you may secure assistance from a hospital, physician, or health care provider of your choice for your work-related injury. However, when the emergency is resolved, you must seek treatment from a provider listed below.

PLEASE CALL EASTERN ALLIANCE'S SCHEDULING SERVICES TOLL FREE AT 1-855-572-3926 FOR ASSISTANCE IN SCHEDULING PHYSICAL/OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY OR CHIROPRACTIC REHABILITIATION OR SEND THE REFERRAL FORM TO

easternreferrals@medrisknet.com

•		_	
<u>Name</u>	Address	Scheduling	Area of Specialty
Disa, Inc	2605 Reach Rd Williamsport, PA 17701	570-327-8790	Occupational Medicine
The Work Center at Lock Haven	610 High Street Lower Level Lock Haven, PA 17745	570-893-5510	Occupational Medicine
Sun Orthopaedics of Evangelical Brian Allen Batman	435 River Ave Ste 2 Williamsport, PA 17701	570-524-4446	Orthopedics
UPMC Susquehanna Health Orthopedics	1705 Warren Ave Ste 101 Williamsport, PA 17701	570-321-2020	Orthopedics
Surgical Specialists of Evangelical	25 Lystra Rogers Dr Lewisburg, PA 17837	570-523-3290	General Surgery
The Eye Center of Central Pennsylvania	435 River Ave Williamsport, PA 17701	866-995-3937	Ophthalmology
Kan Carinda	Call Tall From for Classical Location	4 000 440 0040	Dhamaa
KeyScripts	Call Toll Free for Closest Location	1-866-446-2848	Pharmacy
KeyScripts	Call Toll Free for Closest Location	1-866-446-2848	Durable Medical Equipment
MedRisk	Call Toll Free for Scheduling	1-855-572-3926	Physical and Occupational Therapy Chiropractic Care
One Call Care Management	Call Toll Free for Closest Location	1-866-695-3265	MRI
One Call Care Management	Call Toll Free for Closest Location	1-866-695-3265	Durable Medical Equipment
Carlisle Medical, Inc.	Call Toll Free for Closest Location	1-800-553-1783	Durable Medical Equipment